
PDB
DC EV Charger

Floor-Standing LCD 10.1 “ touch

6 0 K W / 8 0 K W 1 2 0 K W / 1 6 0 K W
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Power Supply:

Input Voltage:

MAX Input Current:

Input

Output Voltage:

MAX Output Current:

MAX Output Power:

LED Indicator:
Display:

Charging Plug:
Cable Length:
Start Mode:

Output

User-Friendly Interface

160A

260~465VAC

3L+PE

80KW

80KW

0-200A

250~1000VDC

RGB LED 

240A

260~465VAC

3L+PE

120KW

120KW

0-250A

250~1000VDC

RGB LED 
LCD Touch 10.1" 

320A

260~465VAC

3L+PE

160KW

160KW

0-250A

250~1000VDC

RGB LED 

CCS2/CCS1/GBT/CHAdeMO 
5m/customization 
RFID/OCPP  

Galvanized steel with anti-corrosion painting    

TPU    

Installation Method: Floor-Standing Floor-Standing Floor-StandingFloor-Standing
4G/Ethernet/WIFI 4G/Ethernet/WIFI 4G/Ethernet/WIFI 4G/Ethernet/WIFINetwork connector:

IP55 IP55 IP55IP55IP grade:

3L+PE

260~465VAC

120A

60KW

250~1000VDC

RGB LED 
LCD Touch 10.1" 

0-200A

60KW

Housing Material:

Cable Material:

Material

Your Entire Range
To download the entire range and full specifications for 
our products, please download.


